Assembly Rota Autumn Term 

	Date 
	Person
	Topic 

	Monday 21st September
	Alistaire
	Values – Being KIND to our World  

	Tuesday 22nd September 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Joy  (Reception special word ) 

	Wednesday 23rd September
	Rev Denis
	KS2 – Joy (Reception special word )

	Thursday 24th September
	Mr Schumm  
	Heroes of OT – Joseph and his brothers  

	Friday 25th September
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 28th September
	Alistaire
	Values – Being KIND in a Random Way  

	Tuesday 29th September
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Love (Year 1 Special Word ) 

	Wednesday 30th September
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Love (Year 1 Special Word ) 

	Thursday 1st October 
	Mr Schumm/ Mr Perry 
	Harvest Festival 

	Friday 2nd October 
	Mr Schumm
	Stars and Good Work 

	Monday 5th October 
	Alistaire
	Values -  To THINK about language

	Tuesday 6th October 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Faith (Year 2 Special Word) 

	Wednesday 7th October 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 – Faith (Year 2 Special Word)

	Thursday 8th October 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of OT – Jacobs Ladder

	Friday 9th October 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 12th October 
	Alistaire 
	Values – To THINK about our actions

	Tuesday 13th October 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Wisdom (Year 3 Special Word) 

	Wednesday 14th October 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 – Wisdom (Year 3 Special Word ) 

	Thursday 15th October 
	Mr Schumm 
	Red Card to Racism 

	Friday 16th October 
	Mr Schumm and Mrs Peraira 
	Hispanic day 

	Monday 19th October 
	Alistaire  
	Values –  Taking the time to THINK

	Tuesday 20th October 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Trust – Year 4 Special Word 

	Wednesday 21st October 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 – Trust – Year 4 Special Word 

	Thursday 22nd October 
	Mr Schumm and Miss Hall
	Black Voices Week and DT Day 

	Friday 23rd October 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Half Term Week 

	Monday 2nd November  
	Alistaire 
	Values – Showing CARE to others 

	Tuesday 3rd November 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 –Peace (Year 5 Special Word)  

	Wednesday 4th November  
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Peace (Year 5 Special Word ) 

	Thursday 5th November  
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of OT - Moses -The Best Way to Live  

	Friday 6th November  
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 9th November 
	Alistaire 
	Values – Showing CARE in a stressful situation

	Tuesday 10th November 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1- Hope – (Year 6 Special Word) 

	Wednesday 11th November 
	Rev Denis
	KS2 Hope – (Year 6 Special Word)

	Thursday 12th November
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of the OT – Ruth – Following the Lords Call  

	Friday 13th November 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good work Assembly 

	Monday 16th November 
	Alistaire 
	Values – To show CARE in our words and actions 

	Tuesday 17th November 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 – Truth – (Teachers and Staff Special Word) 

	Wednesday  18th November 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 – Truth – (Teachers and staff special word)  

	Thursday 19th November 
	Mr Schumm  
	Heroes of the OT – Nehemiah’s Prayer 

	Friday 20th November 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 23rd November 
	Alistaire 
	Values – To know CARE can be shown in small gestures 

	Tuesday 24th November 
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 - Advent and the Candles 

	Wednesday 25th November 
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 Advent and the Candles 

	Thursday 26th November 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of the OT – Daniel in the Lions Den 

	Friday 27th November 
	Mr Schumm 
	Stars and Good Work Assembly 

	Monday 30th November 
	Alistaire 
	Values – Be POSITIVE in our relationships 

	Tuesday 1st December  
	Rev Denis 
	KS1 -- Advent – The Christingle 

	Wednesday 2nd December  
	Rev Denis 
	KS2 – Advent - Waiting in Hope 

	Thursday 3rd December 
	Mr Schumm 
	Heroes of the OT – Esther  - Saviour of her People 

	Friday 4th December 
	Mr Schumm
	Watching Streamed Reception Nativity   

	Monday 7th December 
	Alistaire 
	Values – Be POSITIVE in tough situations and walk away 

	Tuesday 8th December 
	Rev Denis  
	Advent KS1 –Preparing the Way – Birth of John the Baptist   

	Wednesday 9th December 
	Rev Denis 
	Advent KS2 – Elizabeth and Mary 

	Thursday10th December 
	Mr Schumm 
	Watch Live Stream KS1 Nativity 

	Friday 11th December 
	Miss Hall and Mr Schumm 
	D & T Day 

	Monday 14th December 
	Alistaire 
	Values – Be POSITIVE in controlling our frustrations 

	Tuesday 15th December 
	Rev Denis 
	Advent - KS1 – Angel visits Mary and Joseph  

	Wednesday 16th December 
	Rev Denis 
	Advent – KS2 – Angel visits Mary and Joseph 

	Thursday 17th December 
	Mr Schumm 
	Practice for Carol Service 

	Friday 18th December 
	Mr Schumm, Rev Denis & Mr Perry 
	Christmas Service 
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